M WASHINGTON METROPOLITAN AREA TRANSIT AUTHORITY

600 Fifth Street, NW, Washington, DC 20001-2651

metro
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT
1. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION 2. EFFECTIVE DATE
AM 06 (Same as block 17)
‘3. ISSUED BY PURCHASING SECTION 4. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than block 3)
Ronald A. Michaelis Kenneth W. Morford
Office of Procurement Vehicle Program Services, CENV
JGB, 301E JGB, 5G04
5. CONTRACTOR ’ 6. FORM TYPE
NAME AND ADDRESS {Check only one)
B amenowment oF souicitation vo. _CQ13055/RAM
DATE (See block 7)
éf:;fj'sig{e [] MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
and Zip Code) DATE (See block 9)

7.THIS BLOCK APPLIES ONLY TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

Ei} The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in block 10. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers IZ is extended,

D is not extended. Offerors must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation, or as
amended, by one of the following methods; (a) By signing and returning __1 _ copies of this amendment; (b) by acknowledging receipt of this
amendment on each copy of the offer submitted; or (c) by separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and
amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE ISSUING OFFICE PRIOR TO THE HOUR
AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If, by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer

already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided such telegram makes reference to the solicitation and this
amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

8. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If reauired)
9. THIS BLOCK APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS
D This Change Order is issued pursuant to
The Changes set forth in block 10 are made to the above numbered contract/order.
D The above numbered contract/order is modified to reflect the administrative changes (such as changes in paying office, appropriation
data, etc.) set forth in block 10.
D This Supplemental Agreement is entered into pursuant to authority of
It modifies the above numbered contract as set forth in block 10.
10. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION
I. The date for the receipt of proposals is extended from May 16, 2013 to July 11, 2013.
End Amendment No. 04
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in block 6, as heretofore changed, remain unchanged and in full force and effect.
1. [:} CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR IS REQUIRED TO SIGN THIS [___:] CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR IS NOT REQUIRED TO SIGN THIS
MODIFICATION AND RETURN COPIES DOCUMENT
TO ISSUING OFFICE.
12. NAME OF CONTRACTOR/OFFICE WASHINGTON METROPOLITAN AREA TRANSIT AUTHORITY
BY {EM pall é/ﬁéﬁ
(Signature of person authorized to sign) - ¢ (Ssgnaturmontractmg Officer)
13. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 14. DATE SIGNED 16. NAME OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) 17. DATE SIGNED

Kunj Behari 05/16/2013




WASHINGTON METROPOLITAN AREA TRANSIT AUTHORITY

SOLICITATION, OFFER AND AWARD

metro
CONTRACT NO. SOLICITATION NO. DATE ISSUED  |ADDRESS OFFER TO OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT
Office of Procurement
RFP CQ13055/RAM :
CQ13055 03/07/2013 600 Fifth Street NW
DADVERTISED @NEGOTIATED Washington, DC 20001

Sealed offer in original and copies as stated in the Solicitation Instructions for furnishing the supplies or services in the schedules will be received

at the Authority until _2:00 P.M. local time July 11, 2013 AM 01 AM 06
(Hour) (Date) AM 04

If this is an advertised solicitation, offers will be publicly opened at that time.
CAUTION ~ LATE OFFERS: See paragraph 6 of Solicitation Instructions.

All offers are subject to the foliowing:

. The Solicitation Instructions which are attached.

2. The General Provisions, which are attached.

3. The Schedule included herein and/or attached hereto.

4. Such other provisions, representations, certifications, and specifications, as are attached or incorporated herein by reference.

-

Bidder’'s Phone Number Bidder’s Fax Number

AMOUNT

ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES T QUANTTY | UNT ~UNIT PRICE

Repair of Railcars 5056 and 5057 als als als als
Repair of Railcar 6050 als als als als

(See continuation of schedule on page 22)

DUN & BRADSTREET ID NUMBER:

Name and Name and Tltle of Person Authonzed to Slgn Offer (print or Type)

IAddress
Street, city,
lcounty, state,
land zip code)
Signature Offer Date

heck if remittance is dlfferent from above — enter such address in Schedule

ACCEPTANCE AND AWARD ARE HEREBY MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING ITEM(S)

ITEM NO. QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE
The total amount of this award is $
Name of Contracting Officer (Print of Type) WASHINGTON METROPOLITAN TRANSIT AUTHORITY AWARD DATE



